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170681 10/07/1968

BF 5'04''135

09/09/2025

1:38 AM

Yes

FRANCIS, ARETHEA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BCPD Not SetNA/NA

1320423 02/26/1962

BM 5'09''160

09/09/2025

3:01 AM

Yes

BONNER, GERALD WAYNE

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1342119 10/21/1992

BM 6'00''215

09/09/2025

7:36 AM

Yes

COLBERT, DEMETRICK D

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW11959-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023DW11959-2/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2023DW11959-2/Criminal

Turning movements and required signals Not Set2023DW11959-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023DW11959-2/Criminal

1585618 01/12/2002

BF 5'07''150

09/09/2025

7:59 AM

Yes

PINESETT, AMBER

SMO NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00803/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS04950/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS04950/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS04950/NA

01734296 09/07/1990

BF 5'07''130

09/09/2025

9:31 AM

Yes

SLONE, LAQUEDA K

SMO THEFT Not Set2025KS08532-1/Criminal

861871 11/01/1994

BF 5'00''110

09/09/2025

10:08 AM

Yes

HOBLEY, SHAGERIUS S

SMO HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS11318-2/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS11318-2/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS11318-2/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2017TS18476-2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2017TS18478-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS01022-2/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2022TS01022-2/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS04867-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11318-2/Criminal
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1280680 03/03/1987

BM 5'11''200

09/09/2025

10:27 AM

Yes

TRAMIEL, LYNN G

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS03943-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2024TS03943-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS03943-1/Criminal

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 21 TO 25 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TC05376-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not Set2025TC05376-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2025TC05376-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TC05376-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1565567 10/01/2000

BM 5'09''220

09/09/2025

11:52 AM

Yes

HILL, KYLAN K

SMO DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2025KC05842-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS10832-1/Criminal

01735203 01/18/1994

BM 5'07''160

09/09/2025

12:02 PM

Yes

DAVIS, TREVOR P.

SMO THEFT Not Set2020KS17197-1/Criminal

1241379 04/08/2003

WM 5'06''125

09/09/2025

12:18 PM

Yes

SEBREN, KALEB N

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

588770 07/01/1983

WF 5'08''110

09/09/2025

12:33 PM

Yes

SNELL, ASHLEY SMITH

SMO DUS Not Set2020TS20769-7/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2020TS20770-7/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2020TS20771-7/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2022KS02232-6/Criminal

01735204 12/28/2006

WF 5'08''130

09/09/2025

1:21 PM

Yes

ROGERS, NATALIE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1242752 04/18/1988

WM 5'09''220

09/09/2025

1:41 PM

Yes

CASTLEBERRY, MICHAEL

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

221339 02/29/1984

BF 5'00''134

09/09/2025

1:58 PM

Yes

BRIGHT, LASHANDA M

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735205 10/27/1986

WF 5'03''130

09/09/2025

3:18 PM

Yes

PIERCE, ASHLEY

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01735206 09/06/1985

WM 6'05''285

09/09/2025

3:57 PM

Yes

HENSON, JEFFERY

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA
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1101371 04/15/1950

BM 6'01''160

09/09/2025

4:31 PM

Yes

BROOKS, LONNIE, JR

SPD DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2021KC08595-1/Criminal

HINDERING, MOLESTING OR INTERFERING WITH OFFICERS Not Set2021KC08596-1/Criminal

General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not Set2025KC04270-1/Criminal

General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

SIM/ASSLT Not Set2021KS08593-1/Criminal

SIM/ASSLT Not Set2021KS08594-1/Criminal

1082559 04/14/1992

BM 5'08''170

09/09/2025

9:55 PM

No

THOMPSON, DANTHONY A

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE KIDNAPPING Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

SIM/BATT/OFF Not SetNA/NA

521646 02/10/1979

BF 5'10''160

09/09/2025

11:55 PM

Yes

TROTTER, AUDREY J

OTHER SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE GENERAL Not Set2022TS03623-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS03623-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS03623-1/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not Set2013KS21748-2/Criminal

Total City Jail: 19

Total Inmates: 19
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